
BANDIT-OESE VA
Bandit lug, stainless steel

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
11.01.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Material Stainless steel

Item
Identification Width Weight 
 (mm) (kg)

BANDIT-OESE 1/4 VA
BANDIT-OESE 3/8 VA
BANDIT-OESE 1/2 VA
BANDIT-OESE 5/8 VA
BANDIT-OESE 3/4 VA

6,35
9,53
12,70
15,88
19,05

0,1
0,4
0,0
1,1
0,0


