

# BANDIT-OESE VA

Bandit lug, stainless steel

## Properties

Material     Stainless steel



## Item

Identification	Width (mm)	Weight (kg)
<b>BANDIT-OESE 1/4 VA</b>	6,35	0,1
<b>BANDIT-OESE 3/8 VA</b>	9,53	0,4
<b>BANDIT-OESE 1/2 VA</b>	12,70	0,0
<b>BANDIT-OESE 5/8 VA</b>	15,88	1,1
<b>BANDIT-OESE 3/4 VA</b>	19,05	0,0